SV5108/SV5108A
SV5108, SV5108A
Low Power, 5th-order 8MHz filter, Quality Enhanced,
Standard Definition Video Driver
Revision v1.3a
SAVITECH Corporation
Savitech SV5108/SV5108A
SV5108/SV5108A/ www.savitech-ic.com

5th, 8MHz
+6dB OUT
Ordering Information
Order Codes Operation Range Package Packing
SV5108-05SC-TR3 -40°C, +85°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000pcs
SV5108A-05SC-TR3 -40°C, +85°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000pcs
SV5108-08SP-TR2 -40°C, +85°C SOP-8 Tape & Reel, 2500pcs
SV5108A-08SP-TR2 -40°C, +85°C SOP-8 Tape & Reel, 2500pcs
SC70-5
SOP-8
Savitech SV5108/SV5108A
SV5108/SV5108A www.savitech-ic.com
3
SOP-8
Pin